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Presidente da Republica

LULA

Vice: Geraldo Alckmin

13

Edegar Pretto

Vice: Pedro Ruas

13 9%

Olivio Dutra

131
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Alexandre Lindenmayer
Anacleto Zanella
Claudia Schiedeck
Cristiane Da Silva Conceicao
Denise Pessoa

Dionilso Marcon
Eduardo Manique
Elvino Bon Gass

Guto Lopes

Henrique Mascarenhas
Israel Kujawa

Joacir Picolotto

Lelinho Lopes

1311

1340
1399
1347
1333
1355
1331

1320
1365
1377
1303
1345
1380
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Leonel Matias

Marcel Frison

Maria Do Rosario

Maria Eunice Wolff

Nereu Piovesan

Nestor Schwertner

Paulinho Dos Santos

Paulo Pimenta

Reginete Bispo

Tarcisio Zimmerman

Tereza Fujii

Vera Tita

Vitor Paladini

1310
1330
1370
1314
1390
1367
1301

1307
1378
1300
1313

1388
1353
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Adao Pretto

Agata Mostardeiro
Alberto Heck

Alex Boscaini
Alisson Ferronato
Ana Affonso

Beto Noronha

Bira

Claudiomiro Fracaco
Elias Cabreira

Eva Valéria Lorenzato
Evandro Paixao

Everton Maninho

13655
13070
13600
13040
13131
13813
13313
13285
13613
13013
13123
13333
13136
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Fernando Marroni
Frei Sérgio Gurgen
Gabrieli Vaz

Gerri Sawaris
Halley Lino

Helenir Schurer
Ibrail Vergueiro
Ivan Duarte

Ivar Pavan

Ivonete Carvalho (Coletiva)
Jeferson Fernandes

Joao Marcelo

Katia Cilene De Quadros
Duarte

13456
13690
13999
13888
13111

13303
13130
13513

13240
13677
13120
13913
13799
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Laura Sito

Leonel Radde

Lins Robalo

Luiz Fernando Mainardi
Major Tito

Maneco Hassen

Marcelo Vargas Quadros
Marcia Lucas

Margarete Ferreti
Miguel Rossetto

Monica Facio

Patricia De Quadros
Berwanger

Paulo Berquo

13300
13007
13444
13555
13321
13700
13699
13413
13114
13000
13789
13223
13222
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Pepe Vargas

Rene Ribeiro

Rita Della Giustina
Samuel Santos
Sandrali

Sofia Cavedon
Stela Farias
Valdeci Oliveira

Zé Nunes

13001
13190
13213
13030
13777
13400
13113
13713
13500
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Senador Olivio Dutra

n B n Confirma

Governador Edegar Pretto

n B Confirma

Presidente LULA

n B Confirma

ALCKMIN VICE ﬁ



